
 9-9.30 9.30-10.10 10.1
0-
10.3
0 

10.50-11.25 
 

11.
25
-
11.
45 

11.45-
12.20 

12.
20
-
12.
50 

1-
1.30 

1.30-
1.40 

1.40-2.30 2.30-
2.50 

2.50-
3.15  

3.1
5-
3.3
5 

MONDAY 
Zebra  
  Fitz   

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

/P
e

rs
o

n
al

 L
e

ar
n

in
g 

G
o

al
 (

P
LG

) 
Fo

cu
se

d
 L

e
ar

n
in

g
 

Engagement and 
interaction 

P
la

y 
1

0
.1

0
-1

0
.2

5
   

 S
n

ac
k 

1
0

.3
0

-1
0

.4
5

  

Music – resonance board 

P
C

 /
 s

e
lf

 -
ca

re
   

 

Lu
n

ch
 s

o
ci

al
  

B
o

d
y 

aw
ar

e
n

e
ss

  a
n

d
 ‘t

im
e

 t
o

 t
al

k’
 

O
u

td
o

o
r 

P
la

y 

Sh
ar

e
d

 s
to

ri
e

s 
an

d
 in

te
ra

ct
io

n
 

Topic  
 

 

P
C

 /
 s

e
lf

 -
ca

re
  /

 S
n

ac
k 

 S
tr

u
ct

u
re

d
 P

la
y,

 t
im

e
 f

o
r 

m
e

  

H
o

m
e

/R
e

fl
e

ct
io

n
 

Swim  Swim  light room for AD, NL             

TUESDAY 
Zebra  
 Fitz   

Engagement and 
interaction  

Music and movement Art  
 
NL and MMC swing 

WEDNESDAY 
       Zebra  
         Fitz  

  

Engagement and 
interaction / comm for 
those swimming 
second 

Communication  
 
 
 

Outdoor learning 
(community visit /  forest 
school ) 
 

Swim Swim 

THURSDAY 
  Zebra 

Fitz   
 

Zebra Cultural 
Engagement and 
interaction  
Fitz sensory cooking 

Fitz Cultural Engagement and 
interaction  
Zebra  sensory cooking 
  
 

Storytelling  
 

FRIDAY 
Zebra  

Fitz  

Assembly   Cause and effect   Massage and pamper 

Swim  Swim Adventure room  

 


