	9-9.30	9.30-10.10	10.1 0- 10.3 0	10.50-11.25	11. 25 - 11. 45	11.45- 12.20	12. 20 - 12. 50	1-1.30	1.30- 1.40	1.40-2.30	2.30- 2.50	2.50- 3.15	3.1 5- 3.3 5
MONDAY Zebra		Engagement and interaction		Music – resonance board	43					Topic			
Fitz	ing	Swim		Swim						light room for AD, NL			
TUESDAY Zebra Fitz	Registration/Personal Learning Goal (PLG) Focused Learning	Engagement and interaction	Play 10.10-10.25 Snack 10.30-10.45	Music and movement	PC / self -care	Lunch social	Body awareness and 'time to talk'		Shared stories and interaction	Art NL and MMC swing	PC / self -care / Snack	Structured Play, time for me	Home/Reflection
WEDNESDAY Zebra Fitz		Engagement and interaction / comm for those swimming second		Communication				Outdoor Play		Outdoor learning (community visit / forest school)			
THURSDAY Zebra Fitz		Zebra Cultural Engagement and interaction Fitz sensory cooking		Fitz Cultural Engagement and interaction Zebra sensory cooking				Outc		Storytelling			
FRIDAY Zebra Fitz		Assembly		Cause and effect						Massage and pamper			
		Swim		Swim						Adventure room			